Incident Date

Report Number

Location

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

8/2/2022 2410 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
8/2/2022 RMP22-006613 APPROX LOC: S NEW TRAFFIC STOP

WILKE RD
8/2/2022 RMP22-006614 MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN NO VALID DL ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
8/2/2022 RMP22-006615 2308 KINGFISHER LN HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022 RMP22-006616 3712 DOVE ST HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/2/2022 RMP22-006617 2100 LOIS DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022 4949 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022 RMP22-006618 2206 HAWK LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
8/2/2022 RMP22-006620 ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022 RMP22-006619 ALG/CARRIAGE WAY WHI TRAFFIC STOP

MITS CR91028
8/2/2022 RMP22-006622 2281 FOREST AVE VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ORDINANCE

8/2/2022 RMP22-006621 800 ROHLWING RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022 RMP22-006623 ALGON ASTER TRAFFIC STOP
8/2/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/2/2022 RMP22-006624 QUEN EUCL TRAFFIC STOP
8/2/2022 RMP22-006625 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022 RMP22-006626 E ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP

PALMER DR
8/2/2022 RMP22-006627 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/2/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
8/2/2022 4839 WEBER DR AMBULANCE CALL

8/3/2022 7:29:32 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/2/2022

8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022

8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022

8/2/2022

8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022

8/2/2022
8/2/2022

RMP22-006628

RMP22-006630
RMP22-006629
RMP22-006631

RMP22-006632
RMP22-006633
RMP22-006634
RMP22-006634

RMP22-006635

RMP22-006636
RMP22-006637

RMP22-006638
RMP22-006639
RMP22-006640
RMP22-006640

RMP22-006642

2410 PARK ST

3105 MARTIN LN

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1300 HICKS RD

CARDINAL DR / FREMONT
ST

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4706 ARBOR DR

4611 KIRCHOFF RD
4611 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

CENTRAL RD /
BROOKMEADE DR

945 ROHLWING RD

3705 PHEASANT DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
HAWK LN / BLUEBIRD LN
4732 ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3405 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3800
MEADOW DR
3940 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:4880
ALEXANDRA CT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
PARKING COMPLAINT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT

DISTURBANCE

PUBLIC SERVICE

911 WRONG NUMBER
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

JUVENILE NUISANCE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

8/3/2022 7:29:32 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022

8/2/2022
8/2/2022

8/2/2022

8/2/2022
8/2/2022

RMP22-006643
RMP22-006643
RMP22-006643
RMP22-006644

RMP22-006645

RMP22-006646

RMP22-006647
RMP22-006648

3800 MEADOW DR

2202 OAK LN

2202 OAK LN

2202 OAK LN

3505 BLUEBIRD LN

4500 KINGS WALK DR
3940 MEADOW DR

2202 OAK LN

2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC: 2781
ALGONQUIN RD

2202 OAK LN

APPROX LOC:2504 PARK
ST

LAT: <42.052402> LONG:
<-88.023319>

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
ALGONQUIN RD/59

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ALARM

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/3/2022 7:29:32 AM



