



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/2/2022		2410 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006613	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006614	MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN	NO VALID DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/2/2022	RMP22-006615	2308 KINGFISHER LN	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022	RMP22-006616	3712 DOVE ST	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006617	2100 LOIS DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022		4949 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006618	2206 HAWK LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006620	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022	RMP22-006619	ALG/CARRIAGE WAY WHI MITS CR91028	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006622	2281 FOREST AVE	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006621	800 ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022	RMP22-006623	ALGON ASTER	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006624	QUEN EUCL	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006625	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006626	E ALGONQUIN RD / PALMER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006627	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/2/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022		4839 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/2/2022	RMP22-006628	2410 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022		3105 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2022	RMP22-006630	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006629	1300 HICKS RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022	RMP22-006631	CARDINAL DR / FREMONT ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006632	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006633	4706 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022	RMP22-006634	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/2/2022	RMP22-006634	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006635	CENTRAL RD / BROOKMEADE DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006636	945 ROHLWING RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022	RMP22-006637	3705 PHEASANT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006638	HAWK LN / BLUEBIRD LN	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/2/2022	RMP22-006639	4732 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/2/2022	RMP22-006640	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006640	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/2/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022		3405 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3800 MEADOW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	RMP22-006642	3940 MEADOW DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022		APPROX LOC:4880 ALEXANDRA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/2/2022		3800 MEADOW DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006643</b>	2202 OAK LN	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006643</b>	2202 OAK LN	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006643</b>	2202 OAK LN	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006644</b>	3505 BLUEBIRD LN	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022		4500 KINGS WALK DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006645</b>	3940 MEADOW DR	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2022		2202 OAK LN	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	
8/2/2022		2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006646</b>	APPROX LOC: 2781 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
8/2/2022		2202 OAK LN	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	
8/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2504 PARK ST	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022		LAT: <42.052402> LONG: <-88.023319>	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006647</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/2/2022	<b>RMP22-006648</b>	ALGONQUIN RD/59	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST